ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1708
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1708-A-1-950  HOORIA SHAKEEL
1708-A-1-951  HANZLA TAHIR
1708-A-1-952  GHULAM MUHAMMAD
1708-A-1-953  AZZAN WAQAS
1708-A-1-954  ANEEBA NAWAZ
1708-A-1-955  SANA AWAN
1708-A-2-957  ANNAYA TAYYAB
1708-A-2-959  SHAHIR MALIK
1708-A-2-960  MAHNOOR JAMSHAID
1708-A-2-962  AAYAN NAWAZ
1708-A-3-963  AZKA KHAN
1708-A-3-966  MUNEEB TAHIR
1708-A-3-968  EMAN FATIMA
1708-A-3-969  FIRASA SALEEM
1708-A-3-971  SYEDA FATIMA ZAHRA
1708-A-4-975  YASHFA JAVAD
1708-A-4-976  FATIMA USMAN
1708-A-4-977  MAHAR BANO
1708-A-5-979  RAHIMA SHAHID
1708-A-5-980  MAHNOOR ALI
1708-A-5-982  KAIFA MUSTAFA
1708-A-5-983  SHEHAR BANO SHIRIN
1708-A-5-984  MAHERMA FATIMA
1708-A-5-985  ABDURAHIM AHMED
1708-A-5-986  YASAL AHMED
1708-A-5-987  KASHF-E-SAKEENA
1708-A-5-988  MUHAMMAD ALI IMRAN
1708-A-6-989  FARIYA KHAN
1708-A-7-990  NOOR UL HUDA

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SHAKEEL IKHLAQ

TAHIR MAHMOOD

M RASHID HUSSAIN
WAQAS ZAHID
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AWAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD MUSTANSAR ALI
JAMSHAID HUSAIN
MUHAMMADA NAWAZ
AGHA MUZAMIL

TAHIR MAHMOOD
ABDUL MOBEEN
SALEEM SADIQ

SYED ATI_ UL-HUSSA
SHAIKH JAWAD

USMAN GULRAIZ

TAHIR MAHMOOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MAIJID ALI

MUHAMMAH MUSTAFA
DR. SAJJID ALI NAQVI
QAISER ABBAS

AHMED FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AWAISE IDREES
HASSAN ALl

RANA FAISAL IMRAN
ABDUL BASIT KHAN
NAVID AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

1

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
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4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
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5
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7

OBT. %AGE GRADE

66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
78.67% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
86.67% A-
77.78% B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 29
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